Order No. 02-038-/ 02-052-04

WHEN RECORDED, MAILO:

Daniel Bush PO Box 396 Deerfield, NH 0303

800K 360 PAGE 107 OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dryant of overen + Jan
2003 APR -7 PM 3: 05

EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI. RECORDER FLEND. FEES /4 00

Space above this line for recorder's use

RANT, BARGAIN and SALE DEED

FOR A VALUABLE CONSIRATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,

ELIZABETH D. LINO as Trustee of the Henry S. Molino Family Trust dated N 14, 1990 as amended

do(es) hereby GRANT, ARGAIN and SELL to

DANIEL BUSH

the real property sinte in the County of EUREKA Nevada, described as llows:

, State of

TOWNSHIP NORTH, RANGE 48 EAST, M.D.B. &M. Section 2 N 1/2 of SE 1/4 of SE 1/4 Lot 21 in lock 22 and Lot 21 in Block 30, as shown on the map @CRESCENT VALLEY RANCH & FARMS, UNIT NO. 1, filed in e office of the County Recorder of Eureka County, Nada, on April 6, 1959

EXCEPTING any and all rights, including the right of entry for xploration and production of oil or other hydrocarbs.

TOGETHER with all tements, hereditaments and appurtenances, including easements and water rhts, if any, thereto belonging or appertaining, and any reversions, rainders, rents, issues or profits thereof.

Dated

June 2 82

ELIZABETH D. MOLINO

STATE OF NEVDA DECLARATIONF VALUE

A	• •	Instrument#: 1815 25
I. Assessor Parcel Numr (s)	Book	3KA Page: 107
a) 02-838-16 b) 02-852-04	Date of Re	
e) 03-141-27	Notes:	
d)		
4/		
2. Type of Property:		
a) (X) Vacant Lan b) (Single Fam Res.	
c) Condo/Twn d) C	2-4 Plex CommVind1	
e) Apt. Bidg. () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	Mobile Home	
n Other		
3. Total Value/Sales ice of Property:	5	
Deed in Lieu of Foregure Only (value	of property) \$	
Transfer Tax Value:	3	
Real Property Transfeax Due:	/ / 3	
4. If Exemption Claim:))
a. Transfer Tax Exetion, per NRS 375	.090, Section:	/
b. Explain Reason Exemption:	From Trusta	e of trust to son
and NRS 375.110, that information provided in an early of additional tax due, mresult in a penalty pursuant to NRS 376.f. the Buyer and additional amount ow Signature	ion if called upon to so ance of any claimed ex of 10% of the tax due Seller shall be jointly	ubstantiate the information temption, or other determination to plus interest at 1% per month.
Signature		* P ** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
THE STATE OF THE S	N BUYER IG	RANTEE) INFORMATION
SELLER (GRANTO INFORMATIC		EQUIRED)
(REQUIRED)		Daniel Bush
Print Name: Elizeth D. Moli	Address:	
Address: PO Bol 207	City:	PO Box 396 Deerfield
City: Siste	State:	NH Zip : 03037
State: OR Zip: 97759		1411L. <u>NOOJ</u>
COMPANY/PERSCREQUESTING	RECORDING	
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SER OR BUYER)		
Print Name:		Escrow#
Address:	State:	Zip:
City:		

(AS A PUC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)